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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

ACCT ENDING IN 4265 DUE 2.10.230011486 0167982CAPITAL ONE 12/17/22 02/01/23 06 02/01/23P 10-066881 1,382.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 1,382.3506 02/01/23

Total Check Number...066881 1,382.35 0.001,382.35

128531 - INMATE MEDICAL0010120 0167980ACCG 12/31/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23PS 10-066882 160.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 160.1106 02/01/23

Total Check Number...066882 160.11 0.00160.11

158900009564 0167995ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/12/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066883 84.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 84.7007 02/02/23

159180009564 0167996ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 01/18/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066883 40.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 40.7007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066883 125.40 0.00125.40

STORM CLEANUP0011121 0168037AM PM SEPTIC 01/15/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066884 4,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 4,000.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066884 4,000.00 0.004,000.00

000104500009571 0167991APC SIGN COMPANY 01/25/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066885 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 480.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066885 480.00 0.00480.00

97020857080011112 0168029AT&T 01/07/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23PS 10-066886 762.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 762.1707 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066886 762.17 0.00762.17

21866257020011112 0168030AT&T 01/07/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23PS 10-066887 750.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 750.1607 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066887 750.16 0.00750.16

11823557010011112 0168035AT&T 01/11/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23PS 10-066888 967.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-523200 Gov't Buildings Communication (t/c/p) 967.9707 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066888 967.97 0.00967.97

287312833060X010620230008941 0167979AT&T MOBILITY 12/28/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066889 2,096.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 2,096.5506 02/01/23
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Total Check Number...066889 2,096.55 0.002,096.55

INUS1296860010344 0168028AXON ENTERPRISE, INC 01/10/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066890 691.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 691.2007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066890 691.20 0.00691.20

FEBRUARY 20230007200 0168045AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066891 8,105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,105.0008 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066891 8,105.00 0.008,105.00

IN26374840011390 0167993BASIC BENEFITS 02/02/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066892 79.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 79.2007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066892 79.20 0.0079.20

11274060010565 0168005BELLAMY AUTOMOTIVE GROUP INC 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066893 648.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 648.1807 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066893 648.18 0.00648.18

8483244460009344 0168006BOUND TREE MEDICAL 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066894 78.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 78.8407 02/02/23

848307880009344 0168007BOUND TREE MEDICAL 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066894 1,399.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 1,399.8307 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066894 1,478.67 0.001,478.67

BOA MTG0009580 0167989BREEDING, KAREN M 01/23/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066895 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066895 75.00 0.0075.00

26480010385 0168027BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066896 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 55.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066896 55.00 0.0055.00

4798 5100 6348 0186 DUE 2.10.230010582 0167969CARDMEMBER SERVICE 01/31/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066897 5,008.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 320.0007 01/31/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 97.0007 01/31/23
100-100-01110-00052-523700 Board Of Commissioners Education And Training 281.2007 01/31/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 182.5807 01/31/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 58.3007 01/31/23
100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 411.2307 01/31/23
100-300-03550-00053-533400 Fire Rescue Training 919.4807 01/31/23
100-400-04200-00052-523700 Roads And Bridges Education And Training 570.0007 01/31/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 413.4607 01/31/23
100-600-06200-00052-523200 Senior Center Communication (t/c/p) 169.2607 01/31/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 97.1307 01/31/23
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100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 60.0007 01/31/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 105.0007 01/31/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 109.9907 01/31/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 85.0007 01/31/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 107.1207 01/31/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 60.0007 01/31/23
100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 476.0007 01/31/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 40.0007 01/31/23
100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 62.0007 01/31/23
100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 19.9507 01/31/23
100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 495.0007 01/31/23
100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training -110.0007 01/31/23
100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training -21.5007 01/31/23

Total Check Number...066897 5,008.20 0.005,008.20

CS779480011065 0168026CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES 01/17/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066898 134.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 134.8107 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066898 134.81 0.00134.81

BOA MTG0009331 0167987CHAMPION, LONDA 01/23/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066899 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066899 75.00 0.0075.00

2487010011428 0168039CIVIC PLUS LLC 02/01/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066900 900.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 900.0008 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066900 900.00 0.00900.00

94910010528 0168025CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066901 3,026.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,026.3807 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066901 3,026.38 0.003,026.38

FEBRUARY 20230003499 0168042ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066902 8,959.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 8,959.4208 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066902 8,959.42 0.008,959.42

23-1060011487 0167997ENGLAND TRAINING DIVISION, LLC 01/24/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066903 649.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 649.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066903 649.00 0.00649.00

463520011489 0168052FOUR-D INC 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066904 4,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4,000.0008 02/03/23

Total Check Number...066904 4,000.00 0.004,000.00

INSTALLMENT FOR MARCH 20230008746 0168011GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 01/13/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066905 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0007 02/02/23
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Total Check Number...066905 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

00000710830008876 0168024GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 01/04/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066906 1,388.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,388.6407 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066906 1,388.64 0.001,388.64

ACCOUNT 53968- BEVERLY HARDEMAN0011455 0168004HEMLOCK AMBULATORY SURGERY 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066907 1,537.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,537.9008 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066907 1,537.90 0.001,537.90

TRAFFIC: ANDREA BROWN0003099 0167999ICJE 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23PS 10-066908 475.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 475.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066908 475.00 0.00475.00

PROBATE CLERK: AUTUMN LEWIS0003099 0168000ICJE 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23PS 10-066909 330.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 330.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066909 330.00 0.00330.00

NON TRAFFIC: ANDREA BROWN0003099 0168049ICJE 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23PS 10-066910 585.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523700 Probate Court Education And Training 585.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066910 585.00 0.00585.00

FEBRUARY 20230001510 0168040JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066911 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6708 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066911 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

1/2 ALCOHOL EXCISE TAX FOR DEC 20220003200 0167983JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 12/31/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066912 2,475.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 2,475.7606 02/01/23

Total Check Number...066912 2,475.76 0.002,475.76

FEBRUARY 20230003600 0168043JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066913 5,946.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 5,946.7508 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066913 5,946.75 0.005,946.75

600035010003900 0168034JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066914 32.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 32.7807 02/02/23

400863030003900 0168051JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066914 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00051-512700 Fire Rescue Worker's Comp 600.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066914 632.78 0.00632.78
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00050060010023 0168023KEM PERFORMANCE SOUTH, LLC 01/18/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066915 770.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 770.8307 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066915 770.83 0.00770.83

4346350004898 0168010MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066916 132.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 132.4507 02/02/23

4344800004898 0168022MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 01/17/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066916 11.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11.4807 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066916 143.93 0.00143.93

021500010031 0168001MORRIS LAW LLC. 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066917 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,000.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066917 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

P.WORK TEMP WORK: 1.17.23 - 1.23.230011449 0168036NOTESTONE, CATHY 01/30/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066918 362.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 362.5007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066918 362.50 0.00362.50

FEBRUARY 20230005700 0168044OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066919 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1708 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066919 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

FEBRUARY 20230009999 0168046OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066920 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1708 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066920 488.17 0.00488.17

ACCOUNT 4594*493295.10005391 0168021OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 01/06/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066921 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 32.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066921 32.00 0.0032.00

2892607070010010024 0167984ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066922 53.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 53.0507 02/01/23

2897540570010010024 0167985ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/24/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066922 127.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 127.3207 02/02/23

2855965440010010024 0168020ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 01/06/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066922 89.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 89.0307 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066922 269.40 0.00269.40

RIM/TIRE - JACKSON LAKE RD0011488 0168050PHOEBE NICOLE WARD 01/30/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066923 564.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00057-570150 Roads And Bridges Public Safety Reimbursement 564.5007 02/02/23
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Total Check Number...066923 564.50 0.00564.50

351750009519 0168015PRINTABILITY 01/13/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066924 550.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 550.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066924 550.00 0.00550.00

INV050000011158 0168016PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 01/11/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066925 970.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 970.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066925 970.00 0.00970.00

FEBRUARY 20230006000 0168041PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066926 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0008 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066926 480.00 0.00480.00

2293720006046 0168008QUADMED, INC. 01/18/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066927 674.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 674.5707 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066927 674.57 0.00674.57

1068757630003086 0168003RICOH USA, INC 01/17/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066928 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4607 02/02/23

1068427720003086 0168013RICOH USA, INC 01/06/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066928 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9307 02/02/23

1068463950003086 0168032RICOH USA, INC 01/06/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066928 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8707 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066928 407.26 0.00407.26

50664577170009605 0168031RICOH USA, INC 01/01/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066929 69.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 69.7707 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066929 69.77 0.0069.77

5013390010515 0168002RIVER MILL DATA MANAGEMENT LLC 01/12/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066930 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 55.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066930 55.00 0.0055.00

BOA MTG0009055 0167986SMITH, LARRY E. 01/23/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066931 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066931 75.00 0.0075.00

4327530009416 0167994SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066932 443.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 443.2107 02/02/23
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4327100009416 0168018SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/19/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066932 416.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 416.9807 02/02/23

4327470009416 0168019SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/20/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066932 71.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 71.9407 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066932 932.13 0.00932.13

BOA MTG0009316 0167990STANSELL, JAMES 01/24/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066933 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066933 75.00 0.0075.00

16462122880006830 0167981STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 12/25/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066934 930.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 41.4906 02/01/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 114.5006 02/01/23
100-300-03900-00053-531720 Animal Control Computer Supplies 69.4806 02/01/23
100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 16.5206 02/01/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 31.1106 02/01/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 82.1906 02/01/23
100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 112.9906 02/01/23
100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 243.1206 02/01/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 61.0606 02/01/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 57.3806 02/01/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies -17.1006 02/01/23
100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 19.7806 02/01/23
100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 57.0206 02/01/23
100-100-01401-00053-531100 Registrar General Supplies 40.6406 02/01/23

Total Check Number...066934 930.18 0.00930.18

BOA MTG0011013 0168048TAYLOR, LIONEL 01/23/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066935 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066935 75.00 0.0075.00

P&Z STATEMENT 12.30.220005120 0167971THE MONTICELLO NEWS 12/30/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066936 571.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 571.2106 02/01/23

Total Check Number...066936 571.21 0.00571.21

020-1404950011284 0168038TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 02/01/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066937 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0008 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066937 275.00 0.00275.00

774810007297 0167970VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 11/25/22 02/03/23 05 02/03/23P 10-066938 717.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 717.4805 02/01/23

914710007297 0167972VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/09/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 118.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 118.5406 02/01/23

914470007297 0167973VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/06/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 209.60 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 209.6006 02/01/23

434370007297 0167974VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/23/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 649.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 649.6006 02/01/23

914450007297 0167975VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/06/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 498.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 498.7906 02/01/23

914480007297 0167976VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/06/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 430.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 430.2006 02/01/23

433670007297 0167977VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/27/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 708.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 708.6406 02/01/23

434360007297 0167978VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 12/23/22 02/03/23 06 02/03/23P 10-066938 291.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 291.3406 02/01/23

Total Check Number...066938 3,624.19 0.003,624.19

319731270007316 0168009VFIS 01/04/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066939 17,611.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01280-00011-012850 Prepaid Expense Prepaid Insurance - Vfis 17,611.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066939 17,611.00 0.0017,611.00

INV46830910009562 0168012WAGEWORKS 01/25/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066940 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066940 120.00 0.00120.00

0050134-4122-40011290 0168014WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/17/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066941 291.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 291.3407 02/02/23

0050133-4122-60011290 0168033WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/17/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066941 177.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 177.3807 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066941 468.72 0.00468.72

JREC23HOOPSWK50010361 0167992WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 02/02/23 02/03/23 07 02/03/23P 10-066942 660.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 660.0007 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066942 660.00 0.00660.00

FEBRUARY 20230000911 0168047911 JOINT AUTHORITY 02/02/23 02/03/23 08 02/03/23P 10-066943 42,597.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 42,597.5808 02/02/23

Total Check Number...066943 42,597.58 0.0042,597.58

145,940.38Grand Total 0.00145,940.38
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This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 066881-066943

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt
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2/3/2023 at 10:24 am


